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Anlage
Unterm Stillenberg 18, 59581 Warstein
T 01711070451 info@tennispark-warstein.de

Hallenadresse
Unterm Stillenberg 18, 59581 Warstein
T 01711070451 dieterstruff@gmail.com

Sportwart/in
Struff, Dieter
T 0171 1070451 dieter-struff@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Kohler, Karin
T 0151 17293594 karinmkoehler@aol.com
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Gemischt U8 Kleinfeld 4er 1 | Kreisliga Jugend

MF: Deborah Tigges
m 01708183208

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Glanzer, Felix
Reuss, Jakob
Heimann, Max
Todaro, Marco
Arens, Lina
Volimeke, Connor
Toenne, Lena
Schiermeister, Leo
Hildebrand, Theo
Schubert, Mari-Louise
Tittmann, Isabella
Stapic, Morena
Tigges, Liah
Schiermeister, Finn
Stapic, Magdalena
Schmitt, Luke
Todaro, Lio
Kreiter, Amelie
Hohmann, Romy
Rudak, Karolina
Kreiter, William
Kreiter, Gabriel

23 Hohmann, Tilda
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ID-Nr.

11703131
11703171
11703127
11704476
21603588
11605350
21603617
11602688
11703172
21601914
21603704
21701319
21603682
11950147
21983091
11950154
12050045
21800805
21800834
22082028
12050047
12050046
22082029
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